KAWV-Fedes

Heren 1/ 2

1AA1
Kristof De Brouwer
Julien Calandreau
Tommy Kinders

2 ACSS Waar is Siebe
Thibault Bultheel
Jelle Louviaux
llias Jordaens

3 Brabo United 1
Baptist Elst
Tenzin Willaert
Lode Van Tente

4 AA3
Kristof Michiels
Miguel De Clercq
Stef Van Haeren
5AA2

Stef Stroeckx

Sam Van Duppen

Robbe Stroeckx
6 AVI Super Nova

Tony Van Meirvenne

Stijn Van Loock
Eluas Ayyoub
7 SAV Rookies
Jasper Franken
Floris Pauels
Bas De Bue
8 Brabo United 2
Juul Seurinck
Mathijs Duckx
Laurens Vrebos
9 ACSS We doen maar wat
Yannick Rosseels
Gregory Deckx
Lars Patteet
10 ACSS
Michiel De Fyn
Matthias Van Keer
Simon Van Espen
11 ACSS Luyckx Lightning
Ruben Luyckx
Jeroen Luyckx
Steven Luyckx
12 SAV Lewis
Werner Vertessen
Dries Van Dyck
Bart Verbruggen
13 WALO 60+
Guy Van Damme
Herman D'Hondt
Dirk Brynaert
14 ACK 1
Wout Bosmans
Erle Liessens
Joren Luyckx
15SAV
Seppe Moens
Vince Daelemans

0:05:21
0:09:55
0:15:22

0:05:26
0:10:25
0:15:26

0:05:56
0:10:21
0:15:10

0:05:55
0:10:26
0:15:19

0:05:25
0:10:34
0:15:57

0:07:12
0:11:17
0:14:36

0:05:20
0:11:33
0:17:21

0:05:52
0:11:04
0:17:33

0:05:51
0:11:34
0:17:13

0:05:30
0:11:35
0:17:36

0:06:28
0:12:10
0:17:08

0:06:20
0:11:53
0:17:59

0:06:12
0:12:32
0:18:53

0:07:05
0:13:18
0:17:17

0:05:22
0:12:45

Marnix Christiaensen 0:19:52

0:30:38

0:31:17

0:31:27

0:31:40

0:31:56

0:33:05

0:34:14

0:34:29

0:34:38

0:34:41

0:35:46

0:36:12

0:37:37

0:37:40

0:37:59

5de Aflossingsloap

17 AA6

20LGB 1

22 ACK 2

25 AA4

27 AA5

30LGB 2

16 Brabo United

Tim Cools
Bert Borm
Nele Cools

Aimé Le Roy
Mart Goudzwaard
Joeri Herrie

18 Brabo United 3

Wim Van den Bergh
Olivier Peeters
Sam Mampuys

19 WALO 1

Laurens Ally
Yannick Rottier
Hans Van Havermaat

Peter De Bruyn
Dirk Van Springel
Michel Kerstens

21WALO 4

Maurits Verbeeck
Marnix Moenssens
Andy Slock

Fleur Billen
Zen Van Landeghem
Tim Saut

23 APSO Hup met de beentjes

Lotte Verbist
Leo Van Den Wyngaert
Giovanni Flamand

24 AVN Jomaer

Marc Stes
Johan Mostmans
Eric Bartholomeeusen

Guido Van De Laar
Raf Meulemans
Patrick Maes

26 Babo United Masters

Peter Verstynen
Ronald Heylen
Michel Leblon

George Van den Bergh
Werner Feyen
Bruno Van Lierde

28 SAV Soldaten

Jan Geudens
Dirk Vanleene
Nico Vissers

29 APSO Elite

Jan De Weerdt
Jos Van Wijck
Kris Aerts

Birte Van Springel
Mia Clijmans
Marc Goris

0:38:02
0:05:38
0:12:33
0:19:51
0:38:05
0:06:38
0:13:08
0:18:19
0:38:22
0:07:38
0:11:10
0:19:34
0:38:39
0:05:59
0:12:48
0:19:52
0:38:45
0:06:29
0:13:32
0:18:44
0:40:37
0:07:02
0:13:09
0:20:26
0:40:39
0:07:45
0:12:59
0:19:55
0:41:18
0:06:44
0:13:38
0:20:56
0:42:05
0:07:52
0:15:05
0:19:08
0:44:04
0:08:42
0:15:32
0:19:50
0:44:20
0:08:37
0:15:58
0:19:45
0:45:11
0:08:00
0:14:58
0:22:13
0:45:16
0:06:31
0:15:03
0:23:42
0:45:36
0:08:51
0:17:16
0:19:29
0:49:02
0:08:30
0:17:26
0:23:06

13/12/2025



KAVWV-Fedes

Heren 2/ 2

31 AA7

Carlo Cervetti
Kevin De Loght
Tillo D'Haese

32 KLP — WAV - SAV

Kristien Servotte
Christel Van Bets
Marc Bruggemans

33WALO 2

34 ACSS

Jozef Claessens
Chris Schelkens
Kris Panis

Kristof Gorts
Kristof Van Den Bussche
Timo De Fyn

35WALO 3

36 WAV

Rik Dhollander
Jean Pierre Verbraeken
Herman Verplancke

Ludo Thys
Vincenty Apiecionek
Ludo Thys

37 APSO 3 +1

Patricia Nuyts
Tamara Verboven
Matthia Verboven

38 AVI Oude Rakkers

Jean Dal Bosco
Luke Dingemans
Jan De Maeyer

39 APSO/KLP

Danny Meeus
Jozef De Backer
Frans De Rijck

40 APSO Oldies +80

Wuyts Leon
Jos Bos
Roland Barrat

5de Aflossingsloop

0:49:31
0:07:49
0:18:32
0:23:10
0:50:01
0:08:41
0:18:29
0:22:51
0:50:34
0:08:19
0:18:08
0:24:07
0:51:36
0:07:44
0:18:10
0:25:42
0:51:48
0:11:26
0:16:42
0:23:40
0:53:23
0:08:13
0:20:53
0:24:17
0:53:36
0:11:13
0:16:56
0:25:27
0:53:54
0:09:50
0:16:21
0:27:43
0:58:41
0:08:24
0:19:30
0:30:47
1:13:30
0:14:05
0:23:34
0:35:51

13/12/2025
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